
N2415 MILLY ST, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942-9722
https://www.adashunjones.com

N2415 MILLY ST,
GREENVILLE, WI,
54942-9722

$162,500

Tastefully Decorated & Updated Throughout, Ready to Call Home! Sprawling Lush
Landscaped Lot, Priv Patio, Mature Trees. Newer Flooring, Fixtures, Roof, & More. Open
Concept Flr Plan. Great Rm Boasts Beautiful Gas FP. Spacious Kitchen w/Center Island
Graces Sun-Filled Dining Area. Central Vac, 1st Floor Laundry, LL Ideal For Future Finishing.
Convenient Location Near New...

Carrie
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1326 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Features: Cable Available,Central Vacuum,Gas,Water
Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1326

Tax Amount: 2472

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X12 Main

Bedroom 2 13X10 Main

Bedroom 3 11X9 Main

Kitchen 13X12 Main

Living Room 22X15 Main

Dining Room 12X10 Main

Other Room 6X4 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Carrie A VanDeraa-Powell Agent Email: carrie.powell@c21ace.com


